
 
 
 
 
Federal Reserve Holiday Schedule for 2016: 
 
During 2016, the Federal Reserve will be closed on Saturdays and Sundays and the 
public holidays listed below. Huntington does not process files on these days. 
When creating files, do not use weekend or holiday dates as effective dates. 
       
 
Holiday        Date Observed in 2016    
New Year’s Day      Friday, January 1    
Martin Luther King Day      Monday, January 18 
Washington’s Birthday/Presidents’ Day  Monday, February 15 
Memorial Day      Monday, May 30 
Independence Day       Monday, July 4 
Labor Day       Monday, September 5 
Columbus Day      Monday, October 10 
Veterans Day      Friday, November 11 
Thanksgiving Day      Thursday, November 24 
Christmas Day      Sunday, December 25 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 


